
Race

6 Hours of Silverstone

FIA WEC

Final Classification 

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLap

LMP1 2 1'44.520 202.96:00'39.594Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest1 MFässler / Lotterer / Tréluyer 1941

LMP1 139 1'44.059 203.86:01'35.269Toyota TS030 - HybridToyota Racing7 MWurz / Lapierre / Nakajima 194 55.675 55.6752

LMP1 152 1'44.599 202.76:01'54.021Audi R18 ultraAudi Sport Team Joest2 MKristensen / McNish 194 1'14.427 18.7523

LMP1 158 1'47.082 198.06:00'57.780Lola B12/60 Coupé - ToyotaRebellion Racing13 MBelicchi / Primat 189 5 Laps 5 Laps4

LMP1 148 1'46.686 198.86:00'58.407HPD ARX 03a - HondaStrakka Racing21 MLeventis / Watts / Kane 189 5 Laps 0.6275

LMP1 164 1'47.074 198.06:02'02.828Lola B12/60 Coupé - ToyotaRebellion Racing12 MProst / Jani 189 5 Laps 1'04.4216

LMP1 120 1'47.795 196.76:01'48.719HPD ARX 03a - HondaJRM22 MBrabham / Chandhok / Dumbreck 187 7 Laps 2 Laps7

LMP2 5 1'51.315 190.56:01'30.997Oreca 03 - NissanADR-Delta25 DMartin / Charouz / Graves 183 11 Laps 4 Laps8

LMP2 142 1'51.315 190.56:01'36.650HPD ARX 03b - HondaStarworks Motorsports44 DPotolicchio / Dalziel / Sarrazin 183 11 Laps 5.6539

LMP2 154 1'51.343 190.46:01'55.634Oreca 03 - NissanSignatech Nissan26 DPanciatici / Ragues / Rusinov 183 11 Laps 18.98410

LMP2 162 1'51.356 190.46:00'56.116Oreca 03 - NissanPecom Racing49 DPerez Companc / Ayari / Kaffer 182 12 Laps 1 Laps11

LMP2 175 1'50.732 191.56:00'56.943Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport42 DOrdoñez / Brundle / Brundle 182 12 Laps 0.82712

LMP2 160 1'50.439 192.06:01'28.136Morgan - NissanOak Racing24 DNicolet / Lahaye / Pla 182 12 Laps 31.19313

LMP2 50 1'51.487 190.26:02'19.652Zytek Z11SN - NissanJota38 DDolan / Hancock / Minassian 182 12 Laps 51.51614

LMP2 178 1'51.066 190.96:01'57.093Lola B12/80 Coupe - JuddStatus GP30 DSims / Jousse / Jousse 181 13 Laps 1 Laps15

LMP2 65 1'52.001 189.36:01'21.768Oreca 03 - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DFirth / Hughes / Hartley 180 14 Laps 1 Laps16

LMP2 41 1'51.392 190.46:00'49.154Morgan - NissanOak Racing35 DHeinemeier Hansson / Baguette / Kraihamer 176 18 Laps 4 Laps17

LMP2 20 1'54.075 185.96:01'53.819Lola B12/80 Coupé - NissanGulf Racing Middle East29 DGiroix / Ihara / Deletraz 176 18 Laps 1'04.66518

LMP2 134 1'53.477 186.96:02'14.151Lola B12/80 Coupé - LotusLotus31 DHolzer / Schultis / Albers 174 20 Laps 2 Laps19

LMP2 170 1'51.351 190.46:02'08.957Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DZugel / Gonzalez / Julian 173 21 Laps 1 Laps20

LMGTE Pro 144 2'01.741 174.26:02'23.742Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MFisichella / Bruni 171 23 Laps 2 Laps21

LMGTE Pro 142 2'02.603 172.96:00'55.295Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DWalker / Cocker 169 25 Laps 2 Laps22

LMGTE Pro 168 2'01.758 174.16:01'34.784Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MFernandez / Mücke / Turner 169 25 Laps 39.48923

LMGTE Am 142 2'03.848 171.26:01'01.045Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse-Waltrip61 MPerazzini / Cioci / Griffin 166 28 Laps 3 Laps24

LMGTE Am 4 2'04.582 170.26:02'28.438Porsche 911 RSR (997)Team Felbermayr-Proton88 MRied / Roda / Ruberti 166 28 Laps 1'27.39325

LMGTE Am 59 2'04.294 170.66:02'11.791Ferrari F458 ItaliaKrohn Racing57 MKrohn / Jönsson / Rugolo 165 29 Laps 1 Laps26

LMGTE Pro 128 2'01.718 174.26:01'42.091Porsche 911 RSR (997)Team Felbermayr-Proton77 MLieb / Lietz 164 30 Laps 1 Laps27

LMGTE Am 50 2'04.109 170.86:02'29.945Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing98 MGoethe / Hall 163 31 Laps 1 Laps28

LMGTE Am 114 2'04.804 169.96:01'00.510Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1Larbre Competition70 MBelloc / Bourret / Gibon 162 32 Laps 1 Laps29

LMGTE Am 4 2'06.328 167.86:02'08.760Porsche 911 RSR (997)JWA-Avila55 PCamathias / Palttala / Daniels 161 33 Laps 1 Laps30

  Not classified

LMGTE Pro 147 2'02.476 173.15:59'26.618Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MBertolini / Beretta 168

LMGTE Am 8 2'04.566 170.25:49'03.659Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 MAdam / Howard / White 157

LMP2 3 1'52.195 189.04:27'49.101Oreca 03 - NissanSignatech Nissan23 DMailleux / Lombard / Tresson 135

LMP2 6 1'53.293 187.21:50'31.410Lola B12/80 Coupé - LotusLotus32 DLiuzzi / Rossiter / Weeda 26

  Excluded:

LMGTE Am 43 2'04.702 170.06:01'55.347Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1Larbre Competition50 MBornhauser / Canal / Rees 166

Nº 50 EXCLUDED FROM RACE DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION.

Published at: ........................................

Timekeeper:Stewards:

18,06 ºCTrack Temp: 20,56 ºC Air Temp:
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